
COD. 70625 B A R C O D E
8 028815 706254

Potenza
Diametro
Velocità

Peso
Dimensioni

120W - 230V/50Hz
60 cm
3

10 Kg
69x27x73 cm

D A T I  T E C N I C I

• POTENZA 120W
• DIAMETRO 60 CM
• RUOTE E MANIGLIE PER IL
  TRASPORTO
• PALE BILANCIATE PER
  LA MAX. SILENZIOSITA’

V E N T I L A T O R E
I N D U S T R I A L E


